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Summary
Topic Description Results Benchmark

Emotion Re i
gulation 6 2 O/ .
o
80th - 99th percentile compared to
0 others nationally
since last survey

How well students regulate their emotions.

Self-Efficacy o .

51%

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes. v3

since last survey

Self-Management o ‘

80%

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

How well students manage their emotions, thoughts, and behaviors
in different situations. v1

since last survey

Sense of Belonging o .
55%
40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

Social Awareness .

71%
How well students consider the perspectives of others and (o

empathize with them. v2 60th - 79th percentile compared to

others nationally
since last survey

10,330 responses
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Emotion Regulation

Change

O

since last survey

Your average

62%

10,330 responses

How did people respond?

4
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Q.1: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

- 1910

Almost always 19%

A lot of the time 35% 3621
Sometimes 32% 3318
Once in a while 10% 1078
Almost never 4% I 357

2 from last survey Favorable: 5§49,

Q.3: When you get upset, how often can you get

yourself to relax?
Almost always 23%  [J] 2336

A lot of the time 40% 4058
Sometimes 28% 2842
Onceinawhile 8% 770
Almost never 3% I 257

« 2 from last survey Favorable: 2%

Q.5: When you get upset, how often do you stop to
think before you act?

Almost always 22%

- 2230

A lot of the time 39% 4006
Sometimes 29% 2970
Once inawhile 7% 730
Almost never 3% I 329

Favorable: §1%
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Q.2: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Almost always 32%

Alot of the time 40% 4120
Sometimes  21% 2182
Onceinawhile 5% 508
Almost never 2% I 216

+ 2 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.4: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you

able to stay?
Extremely calm 21% - 210

Very calm 39% 3964
Somewhat calm 32% 3285
Alittle calm 7% 694
Notcalmatall 2% | 220

+ 1 from last survey Favorable: 599,

www.panoramaed.com
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Self-Efficacy

Change

v3

since last survey

Your average

51%

10,330 responses

How did people respond?

4
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Q.1: How sure are you that you can complete all the
schoolwork that is given to you?

- 1877

Extremely sure 18%

Very sure 42% 4296
Somewhat sure 30% 3108
Alittle sure 7% 744
Not at all sure 3% I 294

Favorable: 60%

v 4 from last survey

Q.3: How sure are you that you can learn all the
subjects taught in your classes?

- 1904

Extremely sure 18%

Very sure 45% 4647
Somewhat sure 29% 2974
Alittle sure 6% 607
Notatallsure 2% | 160

v 2 from last survey Favorable: §4%

Q.5: When complicated ideas are discussed in class,
how sure are you that you can understand them?

- 1327

Extremely sure 13%

Very sure 38% 3915

Somewhat sure 38%
A little sure 9%

Not at all sure 2%

3918

v 4 from last survey

Favorable: 5§19
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Q.2: How sure are you that you will remember what
you learned in your current classes, next year?

. 745

Extremely sure 7%

Very sure 28% 2895
Somewhat sure 43% 4449
A little sure  16% 1634

Not at all sure 6%

P ses

a 2 from last survey Favorable: 35%

Q.4: How sure are you that you can do the hardest
schoolwork that is given to you?

- 1318

Extremely sure 13%

Very sure 33% 3372
Somewhat sure 37% 3771
A little sure  12% 1279

Not at all sure 5% I536

v 6 from last survey Favorable: 46%

www.panoramaed.com
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Self-Management

Change

v 1

since last survey

Your average

80%

10,330 responses

How did people respond?

4
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EDUCATION

Q.1: During the past two weeks, how often did you
allow others to speak without interrupting them?

Almost all the time 48%

A lot of the time  37% 3844
Sometimes 10% 1009
Once inawhile 3% 274
Almost never 2% I 209

a 2 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.3: During the past two weeks, how often did you
follow directions in class?

Almost all the time 57%

A lot of the time 34% 3481
Sometimes 8% 856
Onceinawhile 1% 80
Almost never 0% 33

v 1 from last survey Favorable: 91%

Q.5: During the past two weeks, how often did you
pay attention in class?

Almost all the time 35%

A lot of the time 46% 471

16% 1680
219

|73

Sometimes
Once in awhile 2%

Almost never 1%

a 14 from last survey Favorable: 81%
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Q.2: During the past two weeks, how often did you
come to class prepared?

Almost all the time 56%

A lot of the time 30% 3121
Sometimes 1% 101
Onceinawhile 2% 177
Almost never 1% I 65

+ 3 from last survey Favorable: 87%

Q.4: During the past two weeks, how often did you get
your work done right away, instead of waiting until the
last minute?

Almost all the time  21%

- 2164

A lot of the time 37% 3810
Sometimes  31% 3176
Once inawhile 8% 841
Almost never 3% I 269

a 0 from last survey Favorable: 5§89,

Q.6: During the past two weeks, when you were
working on your own, how often did you stay focused?

Almost all the time 33%

Alot of the time 42% 4313
Sometimes 20% 2091
Onceinawhile 4% 396
Almost never 1% I 122

+ 3 from last survey Favorable: 759,

www.panoramaed.com
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Sense of Belonging

Your average

55%

10,330 responses

How did people respond?

W4
<

Q.1: How well do people at your school understand the
kind of person you are?

Completely 13%

- 1386

understand
Understand mostly 40% 4088
Understand somewhat 29% 3010
Understand a little  12% 1247

Do not understand at 6%
all

P s67

Favorable: §39,

Q.3: How much respect do students at your school
show you?

A huge amount of 12%

. 1247

respect
A lot of respect 35% 3612
Some respect 35% 3562
A little bit of respect 13% 1361

No respect atall 5%

l 491

Favorable: 47%
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Q.2: How much support do the adults at your school

give you?

A huge amount of 21%
support

A lot of support  41%
Some support 27%

A little bit of support 9%
No support atall 3%

- 2146

4215
2735

885
| 296

Favorable: §2%

Q.4: When you are at school, how much do you feel

like you belong?
Completely belong 19%
Mostly belong 39%
Belong somewhat 26%
Belong a little bit  10%
Do not belong atall 6%

- 1972

3963
2719
1063

l 573

Favorable: 589,

www.panoramaed.com

PANORAMA

EDUCATION



Jordan School District (UT)

"Winter 2024-2025 Panorama Social-Emotional Learning: Student Competency & Well-Being,

Secondary"

Social Awareness

Change

v2

since last survey

Your average

71%

10,330 responses

How did people respond?

4
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Q.1: During the past two weeks, how carefully did you
listen to other people's opinions?

Extremely carefully 32%

Very carefully 49% 5038
Somewhat carefully 17% 1730
A little carefully 2% 167
Not carefully atall 1% | 97

+ 1 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.3: During the past two weeks, how often did you
compliment others' accomplishments?

- 2703

Almost all the time 26%

A lot of the time 40% 4072
Sometimes 25% 2597
Onceinawhile 6% 598
Almost never 3% I 320

~ 3 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Q.5: During the past two weeks, how clearly were you
able to describe your feelings?

Extremely clearly 15% - 1567
3429
3510

Very clearly 33%
Somewhat clearly 34%

1% 15

l 651

A little clearly

Not at all clearly 6%

a 1 from last survey Favorable: 499%,

Page 6 of 7 | This report was created on Tuesday, March 25, 2025

Q.2: During the past two weeks, how much did you
care about other people's feelings?

Cared a huge amount 38% - 3931
Cared a lot 42% 4300
Cared somewhat 16% 1618
Cared a little bit 3% 275

Did not care atall 2% | 156

+ 1 from last survey Favorable: 80%

Q.4: During the past two weeks, how well did you get
along with students who are different from you?

Got along extremely 28% - 2840
well

Got along very well 44% 4535

Got along somewhat 23% 2371

well
4% 385

| 140

Got along a little bit

Did not get along atall 1%

v 6 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.6: During the past two weeks, when others did not
agree with you, how respectful were you of their
opinions?

Extremely respectful 26%

- 2632

Very respectful 52% 5292
2017
224

| 103

Somewhat respectful 20%
A little respectful 2%

Not at all respectful 1%

~ 2 from last survey Favorable: 77%
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Q.7: During the past two weeks, how much were you
able to stand up for yourself without putting others
down?

A huge amount 25% [l 2591
Alot 46% 4690
Somewhat 23% 2382
Alittle bit 4% 415
Notatall 2% | 200

4 1 from last survey Favorable: 71%
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Q.8: During the past two weeks, how much were you
able to disagree with others without starting an

argument?
A huge amount 25%
Alot 43%
Somewhat 25%
Alittle bit 5%
Not atall 2%

- 2545

4451
2548
471
| 248

v 6 from last survey

Favorable: 68%
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